
                           SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  

                                                    DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY  

                        TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MD POSTGRADUATES - FEBRUARY 2017  

DATE  DAY  TOPIC  CANDIDATE  FACULTY 
MODERATOR 

01.02.2017 Wednesday Mac Conkey Agar   Dr. Shaweez  Dr. Sangamithra  
 

02.02.2017  Thursday Choclate Agar  Dr. Stephen  Dr. Mangayarkarasi   

03. 02.2017 Friday  CME PROGRAMME  AT BALAJI MEDICAL COLLEGE  

04.02.2017 Saturday  CME PROGRAMME  AT BALAJI MEDICAL COLLEGE  

O6.02.2017  Monday  Journal club   Dr. Stephen Dr. Subha  

07.02.2017 
 

Tuesday Dissemination of learning 
acquired from Biotechnology 
posting  

Dr. Shaweez  
Dr. Stephen  

 
All faculty  

08. 02.2017 Wednesday  CLED Agar  
TCBS Agar  

Dr. Stephen  Dr. Uma Maheswari 

09.02.2017 Thursday   Nutrient Agar with 
Pseudomonas   

Dr. Shaweez  Dr.Archana 

10.02.2017 Friday  Blood Agar 
Blood Agar with alpha ,beta 
and gamma hemolysis  

Dr. Stephen  Dr.Manonmanee 

13.02.2017 Monday  Journal Club  Dr. Shaweez  Dr. Sandhiya  

14.02.2017 Tuesday  Catalase Test Coagulase Test  
Oxidase Test  

Dr. Stephen  Dr. Sneka  

15.02.2017 Wednesday  IMViC Test  Dr. Shaweez  Mrs. Hemamalini 

16.02.2017 Thursday  Urease Test & TSI  Dr. Stephen  Mrs. Jebamalar  

17.02.2017 Friday  Latest CLSI Guidelines for 
Antibiotic Susceptibility 
testing for Gram Negative 
Bacilli ( Enterobacteriaceae) 
Panel Discussion  

Dr. Stephen  
Dr. Shaweez  

All faculty  

18.02.2017 Saturday  IA TEST THEORY  Molecular 
Microbiology  

 

20.02.2017 Monday  Journal Club  Dr. Stephen  Dr. Sneka  

21.02.2017  Tuesday  Mixed culture II Day 1  Dr.Anitha  Dr. Sangamithra 
Dr.Mangayarkarasi  

22.02.2017 Wednesday   Culture Seminar Day 2  Dr. Anitha  Dr. Mangayarkarsi 
Dr. Uma Maheswari 

23.02.2017  Thursday  Culture Seminar Discussion 
Day 3  

Dr. Anitha  All faculty  

24.02.2017 Friday  Serology Excercise  I Dr. Anitha  Dr. Mangayarkarasi 
Dr. Sangamithra  
All faculty  

25.02.2017  Saturday  Invigilation for II MBBS 135 & 
14 batch IA Test  

Dr. Stephen  
Dr. Shaweez 

Dr. Sneka  

27.02.2017 Monday  Journal club  Dr. Shaweez  Dr.Triveda 

28.02.2017  Tuesday  Mixed Culture III Day 1  Dr. Anitha  Dr.Mangayarkarasi  
Dr. Sangamithra  
 



 

Time : 11.30 Am  

Venue for media preparation, demonstration and discussion  : Central Laboratory .  

Venue for Journal Club Presentation : Microbiology Department  

Note : The faculty in charge / moderator for the topic should provide appropriate instructions to the candidate  for 

the arrangement of presentation  

                                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                                     Professor & Head 

                                                                                                          Department of Microbiology  
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